order form |

. ' % -

o,

Made trom scratch goodness m every bite!

9” pies

pumpkin pie

apple pie

pecan pie

pumpkin cheesecake

individual mini-pies
pumpkin

pecan

pumpkin cheesecake

mix and match variety pack (8)

holiday loaves

zucchini loaf

pumpkin chocolate chip loaf
banana nut loaf

* Prices do not include tax.

Name:
Email:
Phone:

Choose your pickup date:

(pickup anytime between 11am and 4:30 pm at the Hub)
O November 26

O November 24t
O November 25t

$7.00
$7.00
$7.50
$7.50

$2.25
$2.50
$2.50
$14.00

$5.00
$6.00
$6.00

[orders can be placed until November 21st ]

total gty:

qty:
qty:
qty:
qty:

qty:
qty:
qty:
qty:

qty:
qty:
qty:

vlease return this form to the cashier at the Hub

total due

We’'ll do
the cooking,
YOU take
the credit!
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