

Made from scratch goodness in every bite!

9" pies pumpkin pie apple pie pecan pie pumpkin cheesecake	\$7.00 \$7.00 \$7.50 \$7.50	qty: qty: qty: qty:			
individual mini-pies pumpkin pecan pumpkin cheesecake mix and match variety pack (8)	\$2.25 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$14.00	qty: qty: qty: qty:			
holiday loaves zucchini loaf pumpkin chocolate chip loaf banana nut loaf * Prices do not include tax.	\$5.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 tot	qty: qty: qty:			
Name:		to	otal due		
Email: Phone:				e'll do	
Choose your pickup date: (pickup anytime between 11am and 4:30 pm at the Hub) November 24 th November 26 th November 25 th [orders can be placed until November 21 st .]				the cooking YOU take the credit!	
please return this form to	o the cashier	at the Hub			